BI \Jl \ ASSEMBLY GUIDE

CODING
-233297
-233298
-233252
-233253

\ :2
| Reg. No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS

Luocoma.com

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer to

the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Make
sure that you have all the parts before you start
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a
clean, flat and soft surface, such as a carpet or rubbermat
to prevent from sc ratches.

CAUTION
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN .
ITEM PHOTO HARDWARE NAME ary
ITEM PHOTO PARTS N AME QTy
- _.ﬁmﬂ?ﬁ@'
1| (= |iceB SCREW MEX60MM 2 —
= A |l BACK CUSHION 1
2 ! |FLAT WASHER M3 6 e
3 | N ALLEN KEY M5 1 P
B - e, SEAT CUSHION 1
- ——
L I
4 < BARREL NUT M8 2
5 WOOD DOWEL M10X 40MM | 4 C RAIL 1
6 WOOD BUTTON 18.5MM 6
D : ARM 2
eyl
7 @ {icaB SCREW M8XBOMM 4
8 ™™ [C/B SCREW M4 X 45MM 3
9 Lo L-BRACKET 2
10 4™ | C/B SCREW M4 X 20MM 4
1 2  |pasTE PAD 20MM a
12 @_;2‘:) SPRING WASHER M8 6
LUO

]
y con




BI \Jl \ ASSEMBLY GUIDE

COADING
-233252
-233253

I1SO 9001:2015

Reg. No, 000435-1-MY-1-OMS

LUoOma.com
V RIGHT D

LUO
=]

i 2on




